LINE MARKING

From:

Speedy Line Marking Au PTY LTD
16 Flack Avenue, Hillsdale

NSW 2036

Invoice Number

info@speedylinemarking.com.au

ABN 32 673 397 503

To:
Family planning
kathyb@fpnsw.org.au

Hrs/Qty
1

Invoice Date
Total Due

Service Rate/Price
Repaint 84 car bays in white yellow $840.00
Al du lux road master
Paint 2 disabled logo $200.00
Al dulux road master
Paint 1 STOP lettering 500mm high + $250.00
stop bars 3m with center line 5m
Al dulux road master
black-out 1 STOP lettering 500mm high $250.00
+ stop bars 3m with center line 5m
Al dulux road master
1 x bicycle logo $50.00
Al dulux road master
Black-out 2 disabled logo + 2 arrows $250.00
Al dulux road master
Paint 5 visitor logo with black $250.00
background
Al dulux road master
Paint 2 directional arrows $80.00
Al dulux road master
Establishment fee 1 day 3 workers $800.00

Invoice

INV-0178
June 10, 2023

$3,267.00

Sub Total
$840.00

$200.00

$250.00
$250.00

$50.00
$250.00

$250.00

$80.00

$800.00
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Invoice

Sub Total $2,970.00
Tax $297.00
Total Due $3,267.00
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Invoice

Bsb : 032-257
Acct number : 654 807
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