

From:

Speedy Line Marking Au PTY LTD 16 Flack Avenue, Hillsdale NSW 2036 info@speedylinemarking.com.au ABN 32 673 397 503

Total Due	\$3,267.00
Invoice Date	June 10, 2023
Invoice Number	INV-0178

To: Family planning kathyb@fpnsw.org.au

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Repaint 84 car bays in white yellow A1 du lux road master	\$840.00	\$840.00
1	Paint 2 disabled logo A1 dulux road master	\$200.00	\$200.00
1	Paint 1 STOP lettering 500mm high + stop bars 3m with center line 5m Al dulux road master	\$250.00	\$250.00
1	black-out 1 STOP lettering 500mm high + stop bars 3m with center line 5m A1 dulux road master	\$250.00	\$250.00
1	1 x bicycle logo A1 dulux road master	\$50.00	\$50.00
1	Black-out 2 disabled logo + 2 arrows A1 dulux road master	\$250.00	\$250.00
1	Paint 5 visitor logo with black background A1 dulux road master	\$250.00	\$250.00
1	Paint 2 directional arrows A1 dulux road master	\$80.00	\$80.00
1	Establishment fee 1 day 3 workers	\$800.00	\$800.00





Total Due	\$3,267.00
Tax	\$297.00
Sub Total	\$2,970.00

Invoice



Bsb: 032-257

Acct number : 654 807